
Centennial Service Project and district coordinators 

MD-14 Coordinator 

IPDG Elizabeth Moffatt 

Email me 

 

14-A Coordinator 

PDG Kenneth Moore 

Email me 

 

14-B Coordinator 

Lion John Aiken 

Email me 

 

14-C Coordinator 

No coordinator appointed 

Email me 

 

14-D Coordinator 

Lion Lorraine Brown 

Email me 

 

14-E Coordinator 

Lion Jordan Bronzie 

Email me 

 

14-F Coordinator 

PDG Thomas Owen 

Email me 

 

14-G Coordinator 

Lion Sharon Cawley 

Email me 

 

14-H Coordinator 

IPDG Joe Skinner 

Email me 

 

14-J Coordinator 

CC Terri Kodgis 

Email me 

 

14-K Coordinator 

PDG Glen Santee Sr. 

Email me 

 

14-L Coordinator 

PDG Charles Williams 

Email me 

 

14-M Coordinator 

No coordinator appointed 

 

14-N Coordinator 

PDG Evan Punchard 

Email me 

 

14-P Coordinator 

Lion David Hunsberger 

Email me 

 

14-T Coordinator 

IPDG Elizabeth Moffatt 

Email me 

 

14-U Coordinator 

PDG David Leon 

Email me 

 

14-W Coordinator 

PDG Eileen Yurish 

Email me 

mailto:embutt67@hotmail.com
mailto:kmauto1072@verizon.net
mailto:jalken490@gmail.com
mailto:susiee2@verizon.net
mailto:jbronzie91@gmail.com
mailto:tfredowen@yahoo.com
mailto:scawley@windstream.net
mailto:jskinner710@comcast.net
mailto:tkodgis@atlanticbb.net
mailto:dandlionpa@verizon.net
mailto:cawilliams@centurylink.net
mailto:ry123@windstream.net
mailto:dmhunsbe@frontier.com
mailto:embutt67@hotmail.com
mailto:dd1500@aol.com
mailto:rsyurish@aol.com

